COMMITTEE LA COMMI

San Diego Section

The National Council of Negro Women, Inc.

P.O. Box 740332 San Diego, California 91174

National Council of Negro Women San Diego

Youth Membership Application

Name				_
Address				
City		State	Zip	_
Phone (H)	(C)	Email		
Date of Birth	Age	Grade	School	
Parent's Name	Parent's Contact			

NCNW San Diego Youth Section Purpose:

To provide meaningful programs and mentorships that empowers and strengthen our young ladies to go on and pursue their dreams, encourage them by having positive and supportive role models.

AGE 12 TO 18

Goals and Objectives:

- o To develop future leaders
- o To encourage community involvement through volunteerism
- o To promote excellence in education
- o To provide programs that develop skills that prepares them for life
- o To explore history, heritage and culture

Motto: As I give, I get -Mary McLeod Bethune



SEND APPLICATION TO:

NCNW Youth Section
Helen Edwards 3rd VP/Youth Advisor
Address: 2646 Imperial Ave. San Diego, CA 92102
Email: edshome@cox.net

Phone: 619 368-4951